

**PROJECT: 2015 RESURFACING PRESERVATION CURB RAMPS**

BID OPENING: March 24, 2015

PROJECT NO. 071815

**ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$375,000-\$425,000**

**Integrity Excavating**  
**30204 NE 103rd Avenue**  
**Battleground, WA 98604**

**Civil Works NW**  
**PO Box 5698**  
**Vancouver, WA 98668**

**Advanced Excavating Specialis**  
**1010 Columbia Blvd.**  
**Longview, WA 98632**

**Keystone Contracting**  
**417 NW 209th Street**  
**Ridgefield, WA 98642**

BID BOND

BID BOND

BID BOND

BID BOND

Complete in **60** working days

Complete in **60** working days

Complete in **60** working days

Complete in **60** working days

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	250.00	250.00	165.00	165.00	350.00	350.00	500.00	500.00
2	Mobilization	1.00	LS	14000.00	14000.00	25000.00	25000.00	45000.00	45000.00	47000.00	47000.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	6500.00	6500.00	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00	45300.00	45300.00
4	Flaggers and Spotters	500.00	HR	53.00	26500.00	50.00	25000.00	55.00	27500.00	50.00	25000.00
5	Sequential Arrow Sign	220.00	HR	12.00	2640.00	5.00	1100.00	10.00	2200.00	10.00	2200.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	14000.00	14000.00	5500.00	5500.00	12000.00	12000.00	39594.00	39594.00
7	Removal of Curb	1995.00	LF	7.00	13965.00	10.00	19950.00	5.50	10972.50	20.00	39900.00
8	Removal of Sidewalk	1420.00	SY	12.00	17040.00	14.00	19880.00	10.00	14200.00	12.00	17040.00
9	Sawcut	3470.00	LF	3.00	10410.00	4.00	13880.00	4.00	13880.00	2.00	6940.00
10	Roadway Excavation Incl. Hauling	390.00	CY	23.00	8970.00	50.00	19500.00	55.00	21450.00	30.00	11700.00
11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	230.00	CY	50.00	11500.00	60.00	13800.00	70.00	16100.00	50.00	11500.00
12	HMA CL ½ In. PG 64-22	335.00	TN	140.00	46900.00	185.00	61975.00	210.00	70350.00	150.00	50250.00
13	Inlet Protection	65.00	EA	60.00	3900.00	75.00	4875.00	50.00	3250.00	70.00	4550.00
14	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	2000.00	2000.00	750.00	750.00	4000.00	4000.00	18700.00	18700.00
15	Topsoil Type B	30.00	CY	80.00	2400.00	60.00	1800.00	110.00	3300.00	50.00	1500.00
16	Seeded Lawn Installation	40.00	CY	19.00	760.00	25.00	1000.00	20.00	800.00	25.00	1000.00
17	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	25.00	CY	80.00	2000.00	60.00	1500.00	50.00	1250.00	60.00	1500.00
18	Cement Concrete Pedestrian Curb	1715.00	LF	25.00	42875.00	25.00	42875.00	21.00	36015.00	20.00	34300.00
19	Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type A-1	1995.00	LF	30.00	59850.00	33.00	65835.00	25.00	49875.00	25.00	49875.00
20	Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	1515.00	SY	60.00	90900.00	70.00	106050.00	90.00	136350.00	45.00	68175.00
21	Detectable Warning Device – Pre-cast Tile	1274.00	SF	31.00	39494.00	21.00	26754.00	19.00	24206.00	24.00	30576.00
22	Detectable Warning Device – Surface Retrofit	140.00	SF	40.00	5600.00	45.00	6300.00	42.00	5880.00	35.00	4900.00
23	Traffic Detection Loops, 6' Diameter Circle	12.00	EA	1300.00	15600.00	900.00	10800.00	850.00	10200.00	2500.00	30000.00
24	Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	1.00	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	2500.00	2500.00	1000.00	1000.00
25	Brick Unit Pavers	20.00	SY	60.00	1200.00	100.00	2000.00	200.00	4000.00	100.00	2000.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL (no sales tax)</b>					<b>439255.00</b>		483289.00		525628.50		545000.00